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ROODMICROTEC 01/04/2015 17:06 CET
Segment: Local securities

ROOD €0, *° CLOSED

Since Previous Close -0,001 (-0,40%)
Since Open -0,001 (-0,40%)

Volume

Previous Close

Open

52 Week

Turnover
Transactions

Market Cap
Euronext Amsterdam

27.317 [17:06]
€0,25 [31/03/2015]
€0,25

€6.820,27

10

10M€

ISIN NLO000440477
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